P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

Alcohol 0.7
Wood 0.2 ... 0.7
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/CM18
CM18
• Housing: M18 x 1
• Adjustment: potentiometer (Sensitivity)
Sensing
range Sn
Installation
type
Output
function
Output type Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
≤ 8 mm Flush Complemen-
tary
NPN
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM18-08BNP-EC1 6058147
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM18-08BNP-EW1 6058146
PNP
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM18-08BPP-EC1 6058145
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM18-08BPP-EW1 6058144
≤ 12 mm Non-flush Complemen-
tary
NPN
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM18-12NNP-EC1 6058151
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM18-12NNP-EW1 6058150
PNP
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM18-12NPP-EC1 6058149
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM18-12NPP-EW1 6058148
A
B
C
D

Alcohol 0.7
Wood 0.2 ... 0.7
Ordering information
Other models g www.mysick.com/en/CM30
CM30
• Housing: M30 x 1.5
• Adjustment: potentiometer (Sensitivity)
Sensing
range Sn
Installation
type
Output func-
tion
Output type Connection Connection
diagram
Type Part no.
≤ 16 mm Flush Complemen-
tary
NPN
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM30-16BNP-EC1 6058155
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM30-16BNP-EW1 6058154
PNP
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM30-16BPP-EC1 6058153
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM30-16BPP-EW1 6058152
≤ 25 mm Non-flush Complemen-
tary
NPN
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM30-25NNP-EC1 6058159
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM30-25NNP-EW1 6058158
PNP
M12, 4-pin male connector Cd-006 CM30-25NPP-EC1 6058157
Cable, 4-wire, 2 m, PVC Cd-005 CM30-25NPP-EW1 6058156
A
B
C
D